ANSWER CHOICES
Bethany Junior (1)
Bishop Aldhelms (2)
Bearwood (3)
Canford Heath Junio
Christ the King (5)
Leaf (EIm) Academy
Hill View (7)
Heatherlands (8)
Kingsleigh (9)
Kinson (10)
Moordown St John's
Muscliff (12)
Parkfield (13)

St Joseph's (14)

St Michael's (15)

St Luke's (16)

St Mark's (17)
Talbot (18)

Winton (19)

Other (20)
TOTAL

BASIC STATISTICS

Minimum
1.00

2017 Open Evening Survey

Q1 My child's Primary School is:

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

100%
80%
60%

40%

9.09% 13.64% 13.648:15%
20% . (] i X
" 1.5803%55% 1.52% g 00 -55%55% 1.50:8,033:03%

0%

57.58%

BethBish BearCanfChri Leaf Hill HeatKingKins MoorMusdParkSt St St St TalbWintOtt
any op woodrd st (ElmViewherl slei on dowdiff fiel JoseMichLukeMarkot on r
Juni Aldh Heatthe ) andsgh St d ph'sael''s 's

or elms h... KingA... J... S

RESPONSES
1.52%

3.03%
4.55%
s (4) 0.00%
9.09%
®) 1.52%
13.64%
6.06%
13.64%
15.15%
(1) 4.55%
4.55%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.52%
3.03%
3.03%
7.58%

7.58%

Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation

20.00 9.00 10.24 5.23

1/12

66
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
Montpelier,, London W5 2QT
Queens Park Academy
Sturminster Newton

Kings Park

Epiphany

2017 Open Evening Survey
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DATE

9/14/2017 11:17 AM
9/14/2017 10:53 AM
9/14/2017 10:28 AM
9/14/2017 10:11 AM
9/14/2017 10:08 AM



Q2 My child will be joining The Bourne Academy in Year 7:

100%

80%

60%

33.33%

40%

20%

0%

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes (1)
No (2)

Maybe (3)
TOTAL

BASIC STATISTICS

Minimum Maximum
1.00 3.00

2017 Open Evening Survey

Answered: 66

No

Median
3.00

3/12

Skipped: 0
66.67%
Maybe
RESPONSES
33.33%
0.00%
66.67%
Mean Standard Deviation
2.33 0.94

22

44

66



2017 Open Evening Survey

Q3 What is most important to you when choosing a school?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 4
100%
80%
0,
58.06% 61.29% .
60% 53.23% 50.00%
40%
22.58%
: -
0%
Exam results Good Reputation Extra Trips and
behaviour Curricular Outings
Activities
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Exam results (1) 58.06%
Good behaviour (2) 61.29%
Reputation (3) 53.23%
Extra Curricular Activities (4) 50.00%
Trips and Outings (5) 22.58%
Total Respondents: 62
BASIC STATISTICS
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 5.00 3.00 2.66 1.29
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Education 9/14/2017 11:17 AM
2 Where my child feels happy 9/14/2017 11:04 AM
3 'feeling' of the school, child's reaction 9/14/2017 11:02 AM
4 My child's happiness 9/14/2017 10:57 AM
5 Welcoming environment 9/14/2017 10:28 AM
6 SEND 9/14/2017 10:21 AM
7 Confidence. Opportunities to succeed 9/14/2017 10:18 AM
8 Encouraging an enthusiasm for learning 9/14/2017 10:17 AM
9 Support within the school 9/14/2017 10:05 AM
10 To be happy 9/14/2017 9:56 AM

RN
-

SEN provision. Inclusive culture

4712

9/14/2017 9:54 AM

36

38

33

31

14



2017 Open Evening Survey

Q4 | am impressed with the facilities at the Academy.

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

100%

80%

57.58%

60%

42.42%

40%

20%

0%

Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree (1) 57.58% 38
Agree (2) 42.42% 28
Unsure (3) 0.00% 0
Disagree (4) 0.00% 0
TOTAL o
BASIC STATISTICS
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 2.00 1.00 1.42 0.49
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Science and Technology areas 9/14/2017 9:57 AM

5/12



2017 Open Evening Survey

Q5 | enjoyed the presentations.

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

100%

80%

60% 45.45%
39.39%

40%

20%

1.52%
0%
Strongly Agree Unsure Disagree
Agree
ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree (1)
Agree (2)
Unsure (3)
Disagree (4)
Didn't not attend presentation (5)
TOTAL
BASIC STATISTICS
Minimum Maximum Median Mean
1.00 5.00 2.00 1.97
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 PE was amazing and good treasure hunt in maths.
2 Didn't see them, but the student who showed us round was very good though.
3 Very impressed with the variety of student lead presentations
4 | have been other years and did enjoy them.
5 Unfortunately, didn't attend

6/12

Didn't not

13.64%

attend

presentation

RESPONSES

45.45%

39.39%

1.52%

0.00%

13.64%

Standard Deviation

1.30

DATE

9/14/2017 10:53 AM
9/14/2017 10:29 AM
9/14/2017 10:26 AM
9/14/2017 10:09 AM
9/14/2017 10:05 AM

30

26

66



2017 Open Evening Survey

Q6 Students from the Academy interacted well with us.

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

100%

80%

56.06%

60%

40.91%

40%

20%

1.52% 1.52%
0%
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree (1) 56.06% 37
Agree (2) 40.91% 27
Unsure (3) 1.52% 1
Disagree (4) 1.52% 1
TOTAL o
BASIC STATISTICS
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 4.00 1.00 1.48 0.61
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Didn't see/interact with any students while viewing! 9/14/2017 10:50 AM
2 A credit to your school 9/14/2017 10:18 AM
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2017 Open Evening Survey

Q7 | liked the atmosphere in the Academy.

100%

80%

63.64%

60%

40%

20%

0%

Strongly Agree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree (1)
Agree (2)

Unsure (3)

Disagree (4)
TOTAL

BASIC STATISTICS

Maximum
2.00

Minimum
1.00

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

36.36%

Unsure

Agree

RESPONSES
63.64%

36.36%

0.00%

0.00%

Median
1.00

Mean
1.36

8/12

Disagree

42

24

66

Standard Deviation
0.48

DATE



2017 Open Evening Survey

Q8 The staff were friendly and knowledgeable.

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0
100%
80% 72.73%
60%
40% 27.27%
20%
0%
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree (1) 72.73%
Agree (2) 27.27%
Unsure (3) 0.00%
Disagree (4) 0.00%
TOTAL
BASIC STATISTICS
Minimum Maximum Median Mean
1.00 2.00 1.00 1.27
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Really liked the way teachers interacted with the children, put them at ease.

9/12

Disagree

Standard Deviation
0.45

DATE
9/14/2017 11:15 AM

48

18

66



2017 Open Evening Survey

Q9 | am happy with the subject options on offer.

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

100%

80%

63.64%

60%

34.85%

40%

20%

1.52%
0%
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree (1) 63.64% 42
Agree (2) 34.85% 23
Unsure (3) 1.52% 1
Disagree (4) 0.00% 0
TOTAL o
BASIC STATISTICS
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 3.00 1.00 1.38 0.52
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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2017 Open Evening Survey

Q10 Any other comments:

Answered: 15  Skipped: 51

RESPONSES

A great evening. Well done!

Loved it.

Great school

Our tour guide Megan (Yr 11) was fantastic.

Love this school

Everyone was so helpful. Treasure hunt in maths was really good. Friendly teachers.
Welcoming. Staff were very friendly, especially Mr Warman.

Riley (Year 7) showed us round. He was a very charming young man. He really sold The
Bourne Academy Well.

Year 7 students were all happily settled in such a short time

More Tour Guides!

Really enjoyed the Open Evening. Friendly, enthusiastic pupils and staff
Friendly and professional in all aspects

Super Open Evening - not enough time

Very accommodating staff with the question | had. Should be proud.

A lovely feel to the school

11/12

DATE

9/14/2017 11:11 AM
9/14/2017 11:09 AM
9/14/2017 11:09 AM
9/14/2017 11:02 AM
9/14/2017 10:58 AM
9/14/2017 10:57 AM
9/14/2017 10:53 AM
9/14/2017 10:22 AM

9/14/2017 10:20 AM
9/14/2017 10:15 AM
9/14/2017 10:13 AM
9/14/2017 10:09 AM
9/14/2017 10:07 AM
9/14/2017 10:05 AM
9/14/2017 9:58 AM



2017 Open Evening Survey

Q11 How did you hear about out Open Evening

Answered: 65  Skipped: 1
100%
80% 69.23%
60%
40% 26.15%
16.92% 13.85%
20% 6.15%
] —
0%
Through Bournemouth Yellow Bus Primary Other
Primary Echo Advert Adverts Times parents,
School Magazine friends,
family
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Through Primary School (1) 69.23%
Bournemouth Echo Advert (2) 16.92%
Yellow Bus Adverts (3) 13.85%
Primary Times Magazine (4) 6.15%
Other parents, friends, family (5) 26.15%
Total Respondents: 65
BASIC STATISTICS
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 5.00 1.00 2.27 1.59
# OTHER DATE
1 Website 9/14/2017 11:17 AM
2 Year 5 talk 9/14/2017 10:57 AM
3 After talk, there was no guidance on 'what next'. Felt a little lost wondering around! 9/14/2017 10:50 AM
4 Facebook 9/14/2017 10:20 AM
5 TBA website 9/14/2017 10:17 AM
6 TBA Website 9/14/2017 10:15 AM
7 Have a daughter in Year 11 9/14/2017 9:59 AM
8 On-line 9/14/2017 9:55 AM

12/12

45

11

17
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